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Marie-Lee Fortin
Anna-Eve Pitre
Marie-Raphaele Savoie
Abigail Endersbe

Fany Girard

Lorie-Jane Dagnault
Alexa Poutchigian
Amber Yang

Evelyne Audelin-Dubé
Claudia Couture
Megane Ouellette
Audrey Dessureault
Julianne Sotelsek
Sarah-Maude Vouligny
Ephie Li

Nikandra Kakouras
Annabelle Deschesnes
Marine Pouliot
Laurence Turcotte
Charlotte Grutter
Maxim Huot

Océanne Anctil

Ariane Bélanger
Féeann Landry
Victoria Neault
Mérédith Martineau
Nicole Prieto Silva

Kathleen Gagnon

=2

SKATECANADA

Trois-Rivieres

2015

5 février 2015 to 8 février 2015

Classement - partie

Club

Baie-Comeau
Boucherville
Ste-Marie
Repentigny

Les Lames d'Argent
Longueuil
Rosemont

LaSalle

Lorraine

Rimouski

Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Val-Bélair

Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Trois-Rivieres
Dollard

Laval

La Sarre

Lorraine
Baie-St-Paul
Montreal F.S.C.
Elan

Victoriaville

Laval

Patinage Gatineau
Mont-Tremblant
Montmagny

Les Lames d'Argent

Region

CN

RS
CACH
LN

LV

RS
MC
LC

LO
EQ
LO
CACH
LO
MA
LC

LV
AT
LO
CACH
MC
CACH
CcC

LV
ou
LO
CACH
LV

7:04:22PM

Pier-Luc Paquet

Championnats <<B>> De Section Québec - Patinage Canada

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 3 - de 11 ans Evé. 6 Qualif.)

Points

32.87
27.33
25.97
25.69
25.48
24.12
23.87
22.24
21.99
20.93
20.00
19.68
19.59
19.53
19.19
19.12
18.80
18.76
18.19
17.63
17.48
17.10
16.75
16.71
15.57
15.04
12.61

PATINAGECANADY



